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Nr. Navn S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total
1 Mikkel Malesa Sisu 141 161 192 169 130 203 996
2 Nichlas Christensen Trekanten 172 136 139 210 168 165 990
3 Patrik J Sørensen KBK Kammerate 133 200 210 150 148 119 960
4 Rikke N Johansen Stenhuset 160 160 161 147 147 160 935
5 Kasper Pedersen Sisu 136 165 182 149 129 153 914
6 Kira M Hansen Sisu 141 152 162 175 123 157 910
7 Cathrine Larsen NBC 180 163 120 136 129 164 892
8 Mark Jensen Sundby 143 137 115 132 137 176 840
9 Nicholas Keller Sundby 151 111 118 141 167 146 834

10 Magnus Larsen BK Roar 129 93 106 169 155 162 814
11 Jacob Præstholm NBC 126 155 90 165 148 123 807
12 Melissa Hessel Pin Crackers 152 125 120 144 119 138 798
13 Christopher Carter Haslev BK 126 136 99 125 118 150 754
14 Jeremy Christensen Stenhuset 112 119 83 149 129 144 736
15 Lasse Nielsen BK Roar 170 97 151 101 114 103 736
16 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 117 141 111 110 102 114 695
17 Malene R Rasmussen Pletten 112 96 133 104 113 107 665
18 Emil Schøler Pin Crackers 105 71 114 100 120 98 608
19 Angela M Hansen NBC 92 78 101 101 94 110 576



Step 3
Bane Kamp nr. Navn Klub

1 Mikkel Malesa Sisu 170
Kira M. Madsen Sisu 189

2 Nichlas Christensen Trekanten 171
Kasper Pedersen Sisu 127

3 Patrick J Sørensen KBK Kammeraterne 158
Rikke N Johansen Stenhuset 146

Step 4
Kamp nr. Navn Klub

11 Kira M. Madsen Sisu 129
11 4 Nichlas Christensen Trekanten 145
12 Patrick J Sørensen KBK Kammeraterne 156

Kamp nr. Navn Klub
11 5 Nichlas Christensen Trekanten 201 159 360
12 Patrick J Sørensen KBK Kammeraterne 171 142 313

Step 5 - Finalen

1

2

3



Nr. Navn S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Indl. Total
1 Nichlas Christensen Trekanten 172 136 139 210 168 165 990 171 145 201 159 1666
2 Patrik J Sørensen KBK Kammerate 133 200 210 150 148 119 960 158 156 171 142 1587
3 Kira M Hansen Sisu 141 152 162 175 123 157 910 189 129 1228
4 Mikkel Malesa Sisu 141 161 192 169 130 203 996 170 1166
5 Rikke N Johansen Stenhuset 160 160 161 147 147 160 935 146 1081
6 Kasper Pedersen Sisu 136 165 182 149 129 153 914 127 1041
7 Cathrine Larsen NBC 180 163 120 136 129 164 892 892
8 Mark Jensen Sundby 143 137 115 132 137 176 840 840
9 Nicholas Keller Sundby 151 111 118 141 167 146 834 834

10 Magnus Larsen BK Roar 129 93 106 169 155 162 814 814
11 Jacob Præstholm NBC 126 155 90 165 148 123 807 807
12 Melissa Hessel Pin Crackers 152 125 120 144 119 138 798 798
13 Christopher Carter Haslev BK 126 136 99 125 118 150 754 754
14 Jeremy Christensen Stenhuset 112 119 83 149 129 144 736 736
15 Lasse Nielsen BK Roar 170 97 151 101 114 103 736 736
16 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 117 141 111 110 102 114 695 695
17 Malene R Rasmussen Pletten 112 96 133 104 113 107 665 665
18 Emil Schøler Pin Crackers 105 71 114 100 120 98 608 608
19 Angela M Hansen NBC 92 78 101 101 94 110 576 576

Finale



Nr. Navn S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total
1 Malene Køhler BK Viborg 192 209 176 220 222 228 1247
2 Louise H Jørgensen Sisu 136 190 198 197 186 225 1132
3 Pernille F. Nielsen Pin Cracker 145 165 196 181 225 179 1091
4 Camilla Søndberg Sisu 177 154 169 226 186 165 1077
5 Stine N Johansen Stenhuset 156 179 189 176 178 185 1063
6 Randi Christensen Stenhuset 177 173 203 137 169 201 1060
7 Nicole R Rasmussen Pletten 176 176 156 191 170 191 1060
8 Maria Bak Jensen HIK 128 160 196 183 189 202 1058
9 Sarah Viborg NBC 148 193 182 160 180 190 1053

10 Heidi B Madsen Stenhuset 185 172 158 158 113 234 1020
11 Pernille Kristensen BK Viborg 136 191 153 158 200 178 1016
12 Line Petersen BK Roar 157 168 181 150 181 167 1004
13 Nickie Bøgeskov KBK Kammeratern 164 166 193 160 169 144 996
14 Camilla C Guldbrand BK Enghaven 169 179 121 160 187 180 996
15 Malene Madsen SØB 157 157 134 160 186 189 983
16 Stine Gluver NBC 147 164 153 136 204 171 975
17 Marie Nørregaard KingPins 163 190 147 156 168 142 966
18 Karina Kristensen Sisu 167 131 194 154 140 170 956
19 Mette Hansen Haslev BK 173 160 133 113 201 173 953
20 Linnea R Svensson Haslev BK 168 158 155 134 154 181 950
21 Mai-Britt F Nielsen Pin Cracker 161 146 171 135 167 165 945
22 Pernille Bøgehave KBK Kammerate 160 178 140 172 155 139 944
23 Louise K Larsen Haslev BK 200 142 143 154 144 155 938



24 Amanda Kamstrup Huk-96 127 172 160 145 150 176 930
25 Rikke Sørensen NBC 167 154 139 137 164 168 929
26 Pernille Ø Pedersen Center 166 152 120 160 142 175 915
27 Maria F Pedersen Grindsted BK 142 139 158 152 164 157 912
28 Jill Larsen Sisu 143 151 150 147 159 155 905
29 Catrine Olsen Center 154 139 164 165 145 137 904
30 Sabrina G Nielsen Stenhuset 167 111 132 177 119 174 880
31 Lotte H Rasmussen SBwK 147 107 151 159 160 132 856
32 Marlene Woer Køge 75 114 163 128 189 121 121 836
33 Karina Kristensen HIK 142 155 136 146 138 117 834
34 Cecilie Eriksen Center 158 91 146 181 136 111 823
35 Linnea Gall Køge 75 111 153 122 121 119 137 763
36 Natasja Henriksen Køge 75 122 126 125 91 131 124 719
37 Cecilie Nielsen Køge 75 84 104 147 131 133 102 701
38 Lea Lønborg Center 98 129 96 117 117 131 688
39 Line Marcussen Stenhuset 117 147 92 100 86 117 659
40 Jeanette Clemmensen Køge 75 91 100 97 157 118 92 655
41 Line Jønsson Stenhuset 126 115 80 93 108 115 637
42 Christina F. Nielsen Pin Cracke 133 128 153 123 0 0 537
43 Marianne Sørensen Ravnsborg 87 62 67 93 72 92 473



Step 1
Bane Kamp nr. Navn Klub

1 1 Malene Køhler BK Viborg 199
Amanda Kamstrup Huk-96 136

12 2 Louise H Jørgensen Sisu 163
Louise K. Larsen Haslev 133

3 3 Pernille F. Nielsen Pin Crackers 171
Pernille Bøgehave KBK Kammeratern 160

10 4 Camilla Søndberg Sisu 195
Mai-Britt F Nielsen Pin Crackers 183

5 5 Stine N. Johansen Stenhuset 174
Linnea R. Svensson Haslev BK 169

8 6 Randi Christensen Stenhuset 186
Mette Hansen Haslev BK 151

7 7 Nicole R. RasmussenPletten 179
Karina Kristensen Sisu 146

6 8 Maria B. Jensen HIK 167
Marie Nørregaard KingPins 168

9 9 Sarah Viborg NBC 154
Stine Gluver NBC 125

4 10 Heidi B. Madsen Stenhuset 180
Malene Madsen SØB 170

11 11 Pernille Kristensen BK Viborg 168
Camilla C. Guldbrand BK Enghaven 0

2 12 Line Petersen BK Roar 159
Nickie Bøgeskov KBK Kammeraterne 193

Step 2
Kamp nr. Navn Klub

1 13 Malene Køhler BK Viborg 213
2 Nickie Bøgeskov KBK Kammeraterne 184

12 14 Louise H Jørgensen Sisu 146
11 Pernille Kristensen BK Viborg 186

3 15 Pernille F. Nielsen Pin Crackers 148
4 Heidi B. Madsen Stenhuset 156

10 16 Camilla Søndberg Sisu 182
9 Sarah Viborg NBC 183

5 17 Stine N. Johansen Stenhuset 174
6 Marie Nørregaard KingPins 114

8 18 Randi Christensen Stenhuset 189
7 Nicole R. Rasmussen Pletten 157



Step 3
Kamp nr. Navn Klub

7 19 Sarah Viborg NBC 190
Pernille Kristensen BK Viborg 166

6 20 Randi Christensen Stenhuset 196
Stine N. Johansen Stenhuset 160

5 21 Malene Køhler BK Viborg 225
Heidi B. Madsen Stenhuset 138

Step 4 - Semifinalen
Kamp nr. Navn Klub

3 Sarah Viborg NBC 176
3 22 Randi Christensen Stenhuset 203
4 Malene Køhler BK Viborg 216

Step 5 - Finalen
Kamp nr. Navn Klub

3 23 Randi Christensen Stenhuset 193 215 408
4 Malene Køhler BK Viborg 155 181 336



Nr. Navn S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Indl. Total
1 Malene Køhler BK Viborg 192 209 176 220 222 228 1247 199 213 225 216 155 2255
2 Randi Christensen Stenhuset 177 173 203 137 169 201 1060 186 189 196 203 193 2027
3 Sarah Viborg NBC 148 193 182 160 180 190 1053 154 183 190 176 1756
4 Louise H Jørgensen Sisu 136 190 198 197 186 225 1132 163 146 133 1574
5 Stine N Johansen Stenhuset 156 179 189 176 178 185 1063 174 174 160 1571
6 Pernille Kristensen BK Viborg 136 191 153 158 200 178 1016 168 186 166 1536
7 Heidi B Madsen Stenhuset 185 172 158 158 113 234 1020 180 156 138 1494
8 Camilla Søndberg Sisu 177 154 169 226 186 165 1077 195 182 1454
9 Pernille F. Nielsen Pin Cracker 145 165 196 181 225 179 1091 171 148 1410

10 Nicole R Rasmussen Pletten 176 176 156 191 170 191 1060 179 157 1396
11 Nickie Bøgeskov KBK Kammeratern 164 166 193 160 169 144 996 193 184 1373
12 Marie Nørregaard KingPins 163 190 147 156 168 142 966 168 114 1248
13 Maria Bak Jensen HIK 128 160 196 183 189 202 1058 167 1225
14 Line Petersen BK Roar 157 168 181 150 181 167 1004 159 1163
15 Malene Madsen SØB 157 157 134 160 186 189 983 170 1153
16 Mai-Britt F Nielsen Pin Cracker 161 146 171 135 167 165 945 183 1128
17 Linnea R Svensson Haslev BK 168 158 155 134 154 181 950 169 1119
18 Mette Hansen Haslev BK 173 160 133 113 201 173 953 151 1104
19 Pernille Bøgehave KBK Kammerate 160 178 140 172 155 139 944 160 1104
20 Karina Kristensen Sisu 167 131 194 154 140 170 956 146 1102
21 Stine Gluver NBC 147 164 153 136 204 171 975 125 1100
22 Amanda Kamstrup Huk-96 127 172 160 145 150 176 930 136 1066
23 Camilla C Guldbrand BK Enghaven 169 179 121 160 187 180 996 996
24 Louise K Larsen Haslev BK 200 142 143 154 144 155 938 938
25 Rikke Sørensen NBC 167 154 139 137 164 168 929 929
26 Pernille Ø Pedersen Center 166 152 120 160 142 175 915 915
27 Maria F Pedersen Grindsted BK 142 139 158 152 164 157 912 912
28 Jill Larsen Sisu 143 151 150 147 159 155 905 905
29 Catrine Olsen Center 154 139 164 165 145 137 904 904
30 Sabrina G Nielsen Stenhuset 167 111 132 177 119 174 880 880
31 Lotte H Rasmussen SBwK 147 107 151 159 160 132 856 856
32 Marlene Woer Køge 75 114 163 128 189 121 121 836 836
33 Karina Kristensen HIK 142 155 136 146 138 117 834 834
34 Cecilie Eriksen Center 158 91 146 181 136 111 823 823
35 Linnea Gall Køge 75 111 153 122 121 119 137 763 763
36 Natasja Henriksen Køge 75 122 126 125 91 131 124 719 719
37 Cecilie Nielsen Køge 75 84 104 147 131 133 102 701 701
38 Lea Lønborg Center 98 129 96 117 117 131 688 688
39 Line Marcussen Stenhuset 117 147 92 100 86 117 659 659
40 Jeanette Clemmensen Køge 75 91 100 97 157 118 92 655 655
41 Line Jønsson Stenhuset 126 115 80 93 108 115 637 637
42 Christina F. Nielsen Pin Cracke 133 128 153 123 0 0 537 537
43 Marianne Sørensen Ravnsborg 87 62 67 93 72 92 473 473

Finale



Nr. Navn S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total
1 Anders Lousdal BK Skive 194 182 208 201 213 225 1223
2 Mads Hedegaard ST 167 245 168 162 267 212 1221
3 Jes Manniche NBC 219 176 191 234 203 180 1203
4 Bjørn S Jensen Stenhuset 191 214 219 207 161 193 1185
5 Emil Lieberkind NBC 197 191 164 242 186 185 1165
6 Frederik Hedegård Beach Bowl 212 198 195 195 159 202 1161
7 Jacob Larsen BK Ribe 158 242 217 207 199 133 1156
8 Martin Pedersen KBK Kammeratern 194 224 204 169 194 168 1153
9 Mads Møller Varde Bowling Klub 173 173 247 243 169 146 1151
10 Nicolaj Larsen NBC 154 180 213 248 167 183 1145
11 Martin Ø Pedersen Center 199 211 186 193 166 189 1144
12 Jonas B Jensen Sisu 181 265 209 147 160 167 1129
13 Martin Andersen Pin-Crackers 199 191 214 161 187 166 1118
14 Mathias Madsen Sisu 149 143 219 200 197 205 1113
15 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 193 167 201 155 213 184 1113
16 Andreas Ydesen Stenhuset 208 178 154 177 208 186 1111
17 Jakob Madsen Pin Crackers 171 180 195 175 187 200 1108
18 Morten Henriksen Nakskov 186 208 191 191 139 191 1106
19 Mikkel Mortensen BK Enghaven 182 160 204 210 170 176 1102
20 Lasse Thomsen Stenhuset 95 231 194 187 216 179 1102
21 Daniel I Pedersen Pin Crackers 208 169 173 160 207 169 1086
22 Rasmus Pedersen Sisu 182 179 161 171 200 189 1082
23 Kasper Mortensen BK Roar 196 142 180 175 173 212 1078
24 Morten Rasmussen KBK Kammerater 220 160 159 160 189 189 1077
25 Mike V Jørgensen Pin-Crackers 145 154 210 216 164 183 1072
26 Michael Rasmussen NBC 197 175 175 158 171 194 1070
27 Mik Stampe Trekanten 176 205 159 196 177 143 1056
28 Rasmus M Jensen NBC 115 222 207 190 170 150 1054
29 Patrick Svensson Jackpot 141 150 175 201 184 194 1045
30 Mike Kristiansen Varde Bowling 178 135 168 167 191 202 1041
31 Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg 163 205 146 189 182 155 1040
32 Kim Knudsen Stenhuset 178 162 126 203 182 189 1040
33 Stefan Bilfeldt Sisu 157 196 129 148 234 173 1037
34 Andreas Rex Lauritsen SØB 141 161 219 181 147 187 1036
35 Anders Nielsen Ravnsborg 131 214 181 168 201 136 1031
36 Morten L Pedersen Sisu 142 154 151 135 219 217 1018
37 Peter K Jørgensen Pletten 181 149 213 145 144 185 1017
38 Casper L Henriksen Center 159 147 134 179 193 203 1015
39 Jonas Valentin Trekanten 170 149 167 190 190 143 1009



40 Jonas B Nemming Jackpot 145 178 155 203 162 164 1007
41 Michael Søvsø HUK 96 198 181 152 177 121 172 1001
42 Thomas Olesen Grindsted BK 161 146 134 161 187 212 1001
43 Erik K M Jensen Stenhuset 152 197 156 178 169 148 1000
44 Thor Nerstrøm NBC 156 166 187 152 170 164 995
45 Marcus Carter Haslev BK 199 131 144 157 150 213 994
46 Jesper S Jensen Stenhuset 141 177 182 186 158 150 994
47 Mathias K Jensen NBC 180 160 189 184 146 134 993
48 Jan Grønhøj NBC 183 161 138 148 168 187 985
49 Casper Lindberg Center 162 164 160 202 143 151 982
50 Mikke M Kristensen BK Viborg 129 135 175 190 172 177 978
51 Ralf Andersen KBK Kammeraterne 143 155 184 171 162 162 977
52 Casper Frandsen Sundby 165 165 131 235 134 141 971
53 Martin B Jensen Stenhuset 183 156 141 148 190 150 968
54 Mark Petersen Center 131 164 130 169 176 195 965
55 Victor Gundersen Center 129 155 134 179 184 177 958
56 Lars A Pedersen Thor 94 184 218 142 133 135 145 957
57 Anders Hansen Jackpot 197 137 178 140 159 141 952
58 Oliver Hansen Trekanten 136 115 190 169 184 156 950
59 Martin Strachen Ravnsborg 151 138 185 153 160 161 948
60 Viktor Rentsch Jackpot 165 130 146 189 167 150 947
61 Jacob Nysom Haslev BK 157 136 153 137 161 181 925
62 Philip Fischer Ravnsborg 134 135 183 135 172 161 920
63 Casper B Christensen Sundby 154 143 166 130 162 164 919
64 Christopher Bengt Trekanten 121 160 162 176 166 132 917
65 Emil Larsen BK Roar 132 151 122 136 185 187 913
66 Stefan Johansen Køge 75 174 107 134 169 138 177 899
67 Jeppe Jensen Haslev BK 129 136 149 129 195 150 888
68 Kaare Petersen BK Roar 131 116 172 191 129 138 877
69 Daniel Larsen Ravnsborg 137 152 169 140 150 126 874
70 Kim Olsen BK Roar 128 155 163 119 152 153 870
71 Rune Poulsen Haslev BK 158 149 130 141 132 147 857
72 Mick Keller Sundby 142 138 149 131 138 141 839
73 Kasper L Faabæk KBK Kammeratern 123 170 136 146 133 120 828
74 Sebastian Hansen Haslev 122 164 100 150 136 149 821
75 Simon E Hansen Køge 75 138 118 149 126 125 137 793
76 Ronnie Hastrup Ravnsborg 127 119 126 165 84 143 764
77 Anders Woer Køge 75 133 115 120 125 123 146 762
78 Rasmus Kirkeskov Køge 75 121 132 136 92 105 112 698
79 Mathias Storm Køge 75 107 87 119 95 120 135 663



Step 1 Omspil
Bane Kamp nr. Navn Klub

1 Anders Lousdal BK Skive 223
Morten Rasmussen KBK Kammeraterne 193

2 Mads Hedegard ST 205
Kasper Mortensen BK Roar 171

3 Jes Manniche NBC 191 27
Rasmus Pedersen Sisu 191 40

4 Bjørn S Jensen Stenhuset 227
Daniel I Pedersen Pin Crackers 152

5 Emil Lieberkind NBC 223
Lasse Thomsen Stenhuset 181

6 Frederik Hedegaard Beach Bowl 176
Mikkel Mortensen BK Enghaven 206

7 Jacob Larsen BK Ribe 122
Morten Henriksen Nakskov 178

8 Martin Pedersen KBK Kammeraterne 120
Jacob Madsen Pin Crackers 171

9 Mads Møller Varde BK 196
Andreas Ydesen Stenhuset 144

10 Nicholaj Larsen NBC 202
Lasse Scherlund BK Grindsted 224

11 Martin Ø Pedersen Center 179
Mathias Madsen Sisu 186

12 Jonas B Jensen Sisu 188
Martin Andersen Pin Crackers 184

Step 2
Bane Kamp nr. Navn Klub

1 13 Anders Lousdal BK Skive 214
2 Jonas B Jensen Sisu 141

12 14 Mads Hedegaard ST 201
11 Mathias Madsen Sisu 213

3 15 Rasmus Pedersen Sisu 224
4 Lasse Scherlund BK Grindsted 120

10 16 Bjørn S Jensen Stenhuset 151
9 Mads Møller Varde BK 173

5 17 Emil Lieberkind NBC 183
6 Jacob Madsen Pin Crackers 190

8 18 Mikkel Mortensen BK Enghaven 150
7 Morten Henriksen Nakskov 246
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Step 3
Bane Kamp nr. Navn Klub

19 Mads Møller Varde BK 211
Mathias Madsen Sisu 171

20 Jacob Madsen Pin Crackers 194
Morten Henriksen Nakskov 200

21 Anders Lousdal BK Skive 247
Rasmus Pedersen Sisu 186

Step 4 - Semifinalen
Bane Kamp nr. Navn Klub

7 Mads Møller Varde BK 178
7 22 Morten Henriksen Nakskov 191
8 Anders Lousdal BK Skive 171

Bane Kamp nr. Navn Klub
7 23 Mads Møller Varde BK 173 212 385
8 Morten Henriksen Nakskov 208 165 373

12

Step 5 - Finalen
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Nr. Navn S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Indl. Total
1 Morten Henriksen Nakskov 186 208 191 191 139 191 1106 178 246 200 191 208 2129
2 Mads Møller Varde Bowling Klub 173 173 247 243 169 146 1151 196 173 211 178 173 2082
3 Anders Lousdal BK Skive 194 182 208 201 213 225 1223 223 214 247 171 2078
4 Mathias Madsen Sisu 149 143 219 200 197 205 1113 186 213 171 1683
5 Rasmus Pedersen Sisu 182 179 161 171 200 189 1082 191 224 186 1683
6 Jakob Madsen Pin Crackers 171 180 195 175 187 200 1108 171 190 194 1663
7 Mads Hedegaard ST 167 245 168 162 267 212 1221 205 201 1627
8 Emil Lieberkind NBC 197 191 164 242 186 185 1165 223 183 1571
9 Bjørn S Jensen Stenhuset 191 214 219 207 161 193 1185 227 151 1563

10 Jonas B Jensen Sisu 181 265 209 147 160 167 1129 188 141 1458
11 Mikkel Mortensen BK Enghaven 182 160 204 210 170 176 1102 206 150 1458
12 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 193 167 201 155 213 184 1113 224 120 1457
13 Jes Manniche NBC 219 176 191 234 203 180 1203 191 1394
14 Nicolaj Larsen NBC 154 180 213 248 167 183 1145 202 1347
15 Frederik Hedegård Beach Bowl 212 198 195 195 159 202 1161 176 1337
16 Martin Ø Pedersen Center 199 211 186 193 166 189 1144 179 1323
17 Martin Andersen Pin-Crackers 199 191 214 161 187 166 1118 184 1302
18 Lasse Thomsen Stenhuset 95 231 194 187 216 179 1102 181 1283
19 Jacob Larsen BK Ribe 158 242 217 207 199 133 1156 122 1278
20 Martin Pedersen KBK Kammeratern 194 224 204 169 194 168 1153 120 1273
21 Morten Rasmussen KBK Kammerater 220 160 159 160 189 189 1077 193 1270
22 Andreas Ydesen Stenhuset 208 178 154 177 208 186 1111 144 1255
23 Kasper Mortensen BK Roar 196 142 180 175 173 212 1078 171 1249
24 Daniel I Pedersen Pin Crackers 208 169 173 160 207 169 1086 152 1238
25 Mike V Jørgensen Pin-Crackers 145 154 210 216 164 183 1072 1072
26 Michael Rasmussen NBC 197 175 175 158 171 194 1070 1070
27 Mik Stampe Trekanten 176 205 159 196 177 143 1056 1056
28 Rasmus M Jensen NBC 115 222 207 190 170 150 1054 1054
29 Patrick Svensson Jackpot 141 150 175 201 184 194 1045 1045
30 Mike Kristiansen Varde Bowling 178 135 168 167 191 202 1041 1041
31 Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg 163 205 146 189 182 155 1040 1040
32 Kim Knudsen Stenhuset 178 162 126 203 182 189 1040 1040
33 Stefan Bilfeldt Sisu 157 196 129 148 234 173 1037 1037
34 Andreas Rex Lauritsen SØB 141 161 219 181 147 187 1036 1036
35 Anders Nielsen Ravnsborg 131 214 181 168 201 136 1031 1031
36 Morten L Pedersen Sisu 142 154 151 135 219 217 1018 1018
37 Peter K Jørgensen Pletten 181 149 213 145 144 185 1017 1017
38 Casper L Henriksen Center 159 147 134 179 193 203 1015 1015
39 Jonas Valentin Trekanten 170 149 167 190 190 143 1009 1009
40 Jonas B Nemming Jackpot 145 178 155 203 162 164 1007 1007
41 Michael Søvsø HUK 96 198 181 152 177 121 172 1001 1001
42 Erik K M Jensen Stenhuset 152 197 156 178 169 148 1000 1000
43 Thor Nerstrøm NBC 156 166 187 152 170 164 995 995

Finale



44 Marcus Carter Haslev BK 199 131 144 157 150 213 994 994
45 Jesper S Jensen Stenhuset 141 177 182 186 158 150 994 994
46 Mathias K Jensen NBC 180 160 189 184 146 134 993 993
47 Jan Grønhøj NBC 183 161 138 148 168 187 985 985
48 Casper Lindberg Center 162 164 160 202 143 151 982 982
49 Mikke M Kristensen BK Viborg 129 135 175 190 172 177 978 978
50 Ralf Andersen KBK Kammeraterne 143 155 184 171 162 162 977 977
51 Casper Frandsen Sundby 165 165 131 235 134 141 971 971
52 Martin B Jensen Stenhuset 183 156 141 148 190 150 968 968
53 Mark Petersen Center 131 164 130 169 176 195 965 965
54 Victor Gundersen Center 129 155 134 179 184 177 958 958
55 Lars A Pedersen Thor 94 184 218 142 133 135 145 957 957
56 Anders Hansen Jackpot 197 137 178 140 159 141 952 952
57 Oliver Hansen Trekanten 136 115 190 169 184 156 950 950
58 Martin Strachen Ravnsborg 151 138 185 153 160 161 948 948
59 Viktor Rentsch Jackpot 165 130 146 189 167 150 947 947
60 Jacob Nysom Haslev BK 157 136 153 137 161 181 925 925
61 Philip Fischer Ravnsborg 134 135 183 135 172 161 920 920
62 Casper B Christensen Sundby 154 143 166 130 162 164 919 919
63 Christopher Bengt Trekanten 121 160 162 176 166 132 917 917
64 Emil Larsen BK Roar 132 151 122 136 185 187 913 913
65 Stefan Johansen Køge 75 174 107 134 169 138 177 899 899
66 Jeppe Jensen Haslev BK 129 136 149 129 195 150 888 888
67 Kaare Petersen BK Roar 131 116 172 191 129 138 877 877
68 Daniel Larsen Ravnsborg 137 152 169 140 150 126 874 874
69 Kim Olsen BK Roar 128 155 163 119 152 153 870 870
70 Rune Poulsen Haslev BK 158 149 130 141 132 147 857 857
71 Mick Keller Sundby 142 138 149 131 138 141 839 839
72 Kasper L Faabæk KBK Kammeratern 123 170 136 146 133 120 828 828
73 Sebastian Hansen Haslev 122 164 100 150 136 149 821 821
74 Simon E Hansen Køge 75 138 118 149 126 125 137 793 793
75 Ronnie Hastrup Ravnsborg 127 119 126 165 84 143 764 764
76 Anders Woer Køge 75 133 115 120 125 123 146 762 762
77 Rasmus Kirkeskov Køge 75 121 132 136 92 105 112 698 698
78 Mathias Storm Køge 75 107 87 119 95 120 135 663 663
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